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Lando Norris McLaren

Born:
BEHIND THE WHEEL

Height:

November 13, 1999
Glastonbury, England
170cm Weight: 64kg

March 2019, McLarenDebut:

Team-mate:

6th
Retirements

Daniel Ricciardo

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

60 / 0
5
1

160pts
1

2021 season0%
8.3%
1.7%

McLaren MCL36


